TATACHEM D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL MITHAPUR

SCHEDULE : FINAL TERM-(FEB-MAR-2024-25)
CLASS 8,9, 11

Time Duration : 8:10 AM to 12:00 PM (3:45hrs) [Includes Assembly also]|
18-Feb-2025 onwards

Kindly note, gaps between exam are preparatory leaves.

13-2-2025 Thu GK( = -
o Musw

14-2-2025 Fri Computer = -

15-2-2025 Sat - - -

17-2-2025 Mon - - -

18-2-2025 Tue Social Science Maths Chermstr‘y /
Business Std

19-2-2025 Wed - = &

20-2-2025 Thu - = -

21-2-2025 Fri Maths English Physics
Accountancy

22-2-2025 Sat - - -

24-2-2025 Mon Science Social Science Maths

25-2-2025 Tue - - Physical

Education |

26-2-2025 Wed

27-2-2025 Thu English Science English

28-2-2025 Fri - - -

Sanskrit/

1-3-202 STty - :

023 Sat Gujarati Biology
3-3-2025 Mon Hindi Hindi 1P
4-3-2025 Tue - - -

N oz . IT i
5-3-2025 Wed Naitik Shiksha (10 AM 10100 AM) Economics
17-3-2025 Mon = Result™ Result™
18-3-2025 Tue - - -
19-3-2025 Wed - Classes Begins for 10 Classes ?Ze gins for
29-3-2025 Sat Result (Tentative) = -

~Supplemenatry exam dates will be declared on result date.
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Ms. Anju Shiv Ms. Rarijan Bhatnagar Mr. Ash@% r Pandey
Sr. Supervisor

Sal dee‘pG4

Internal Exam

Coordinator Md. Supervisor

Jr. Supervisor

« Attendance for all the students is mandatory during the examination.
* Request for re-exam will not be entertained under any circumstances.

« Adherence to COVID-19 and any communicative diseases, safety guidelines
is essential.

+ Any form of cheating or unethical behavior during the exam will be met
with severe consequences.

+ Students are advised lo bring their own writing materials. Sharing of
malerials is strictly prohibited.

academic integrity.

regular school hours.

Mr. R.K.Sharma

Principal

- Students are not allowed to wear smart watches, bring
mobile phones or any form of electronic gadgets.

« Late comers will not be allowed to enter the exam
block once the exam has commenced.
« The examination room will be monitored to ensure

+ Exam of Computer, GK and Music will be taken during

« Duration of GK and Music exam will be 30 minutes each



